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Qualificacao
Race (15 Laps)
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(1) Carlos Martins
1 46.957 +1.609 16:44:55.979
2 45.898 +0.550 16:45:41.877
3 46.042 +0.694 16:46:27.919
4 46.483 +1.135 16:47:14.402
5 45.539 +0.191 16:47:59.941
6 45.348 \ - 16:48:45.289
7 45.872 +0.524 16:49:31.161
8 45.473 +0.125 16:50:16.634
9 46.339 +0.991 16:51:02.973
10 48.918 +3.570 16:51:51.891
11 55.584 +10.236 16:52:47.475
12 1:01.781 +16.433 16:53:49.256
13 1:00.394 +15.046 16:54:49.650
14 1:00.426 +15.078 16:55:50.076
15 57.150 +11.802 16:56:47.226
(25) Jodo Coelho
1 46.787 +1.311 16:44:55.729
2 45.980 +0.504 16:45:41.709
3 45.945 +0.469 16:46:27.654
4 45.915 +0.439 16:47:13.569
5 45.770 +0.294 16:47:59.339
6 45.816 +0.340 16:48:45.155
7 46.170 +0.694 16:49:31.325
8 45.476 - 16:50:16.801
9 45.966 +0.490 16:51:02.767
10 47.645 +2.169 16:51:50.412
11 56.277 +10.801 16:52:46.689
12 1:00.685 +15.209 16:53:47.374
13 1:01.388 +15.912 16:54:48.762
14 1:00.856 +15.380 16:55:49.618
15 58.076 +12.600 16:56:47.694
(31) Paulo Cabago
1 47.579 +2.129 16:44:56.759
2 46.193 +0.743 16:45:42.952
3 46.319 +0.869 16:46:29.271
4 45.608 +0.158 16:47:14.879
5 45.742 +0.292 16:48:00.621
6 45.450 - 16:48:46.071
7 45.524 +0.074 16:49:31.595
8 45.568 +0.118 16:50:17.163
9 46.120 +0.670 16:51:03.283
10 47.874 +2.424 16:51:51.157
11 1:00.095 +14.645 16:52:51.252
12 1:00.258 +14.808 16:53:51.510
13 59.122 +13.672 16:54:50.632
14 1:00.175 +14.725 16:55:50.807
15 57.753 +12.303 16:56:48.560
(26) Carlos Freitas
1 50.905 +4.939 16:45:00.020
2 47.202 +1.236 16:45:47.222
3 46.235 +0.269 16:46:33.457
4 46.216 +0.250 16:47:19.673
5 46.148 +0.182 16:48:05.821
6 45.966 - 16:48:51.787
7 46.081 +0.115 16:49:37.868
8 46.050 +0.084 16:50:23.918
9 47.085 +1.119 16:51:11.003
10 48.683 +2.717 16:51:59.686
11 57.023 +11.057 16:52:56.709
12 59.627 +13.661 16:53:56.336
13 1:00.751 +14.785 16:54:57.087

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
14 1:00.340 +14.374 16:55:57.427
15 56.900 +10.934 16:56:54.327
(3) Nuno Cruz
1 49.390 +2.776 16:44:58.844
2 47.288 +0.674 16:45:46.132
3 46.875 +0.261 16:46:33.007
4 47.381 +0.767 16:47:20.388
5 46.614 - 16:48:07.002
6 46.660 +0.046 16:48:53.662
7 47.087 +0.473 16:49:40.749
8 46.991 +0.377 16:50:27.740
9 47.629 +1.015 16:51:15.369
10 50.938 +4.324 16:52:06.307
11 59.556 +12.942 16:53:05.863
12 59.434 +12.820 16:54:05.297
13 59.783 +13.169 16:55:05.080
14 59.325 +12.711 16:56:04.405
15 55.792 +9.178 16:57:00.197
(14) Pedro Carvalho
1 49.856 +3.897 16:44:59.312
2 46.927 +0.968 16:45:46.239
3 46.488 +0.529 16:46:32.727
4 46.547 +0.588 16:47:19.274
5 46.085 +0.126 16:48:05.359
6 46.084 +0.125 16:48:51.443
7 45.959 - 16:49:37.402
8 46.076 +0.117 16:50:23.478
9 47.179 +1.220 16:51:10.657
10 49.458 +3.499 16:52:00.115
11 1:15.563 +29.604 16:53:15.678
12 1:03.690 +17.731 16:54:19.368
13 1:02.083 +16.124 16:55:21.451
14 1:00.709 +14.750 16:56:22.160
15 54.467 +8.508 16:57:16.627
(13) Francisco Coelho
1 50.361 +3.819 16:45:00.054
2 48.023 +1.481 16:45:48.077
3 46.797 +0.255 16:46:34.874
4 46.938 +0.396 16:47:21.812
5 46.542 - 16:48:08.354
6 47.797 +1.255 16:48:56.151
7 46.860 +0.318 16:49:43.011
8 47.019 +0.477 16:50:30.030
9 47.216 +0.674 16:51:17.246
10 50.990 +4.448 16:52:08.236
11 1:04.643 +18.101 16:53:12.879
12 1:07.718 +21.176 16:54:20.597
13 1:07.484 +20.942 16:55:28.081
14 1:04.079 +17.537 16:56:32.160
15 59.542 +13.000 16:57:31.702
(12) Vitor Coelho
1 49.880 +3.323 16:44:59.155
2 47.823 +1.266 16:45:46.978
3 47.332 +0.775 16:46:34.310
4 47.244 +0.687 16:47:21.554
5 47.172 +0.615 16:48:08.726
6 47.895 +1.338 16:48:56.621
7 47.277 +0.720 16:49:43.898
8 46.557 - 16:50:30.455
9 48.085 +1.528 16:51:18.540
10 50.961 +4.404 16:52:09.501
11 1:17.075 +30.518 16:53:26.576

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
12 1:17.952 +31.395 16:54:44.528
13 1:13.282 +26.725 16:55:57.810
14 1:02.262 +15.705 16:57:00.072
(9) Rui Simplicio
1 53.333 +1.953 16:45:03.194
2 51.515 +0.135 16:45:54.709
3 51.380 - 16:46:46.089
4 51.484 +0.104 16:47:37.573
5 52.389 +1.009 16:48:29.962
6 51.551 +0.171 16:49:21.513
7 51.528 +0.148 16:50:13.041
8 52.158 +0.778 16:51:05.199
9 53.696 +2.316 16:51:58.895
10 1:23.061 +31.681 16:53:21.956
11 1:26.230 +34.850 16:54:48.186
12 1:34.261 +42.881 16:56:22.447
13 1:12.516 +21.136 16:57:34.963
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Race Director

Licensed to: EUROINDY, LDA
Orbits 2
www.amb-it.com
www.mylaps.com

Page 1/1



